
WINEMAKING
The fruit for this Gewurztraminer was hand
picked on Oct. 6, 2022, from the final growing
season of the Rise Vineyard.
After the fruit arrived to the crush pad it was
sorted, crushed and pressed immediately.
Once in tank the juice had a very consistent
ferment dropping about 2 brix a day which
took about eleven days.

TASTING NOTES
Exotic and vibrant aromas of lychee and a
rosewater. The palate boasts tropical flavors of
dragon fruit, summer melon and wild roses with
a lush lingering floral finish. A brilliant white
wine bursting with summertime vibes. 

APPELLATION:

COMPOSITION:

BOTTLE SIZE:

ALCOHOL:

RESIDUAL SUGAR:

ACIDITY:

BOTTLED DATE:

NUMBER OF CASES:

Okanagan Valley

100% Gewürztraminer

750mL

13.7%

2.8 g/L

5.6 g/L

February, 2023

200

2022 XXX Gewürztraminer
Out of Nothing...


